POS
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th
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Vela

BRA
4130

BRA
4258

BRA
3573

BRA
4254

BRA

3643

BRA
4166

BRA
35

BRA

BRA
4350

BRA
3035

BRA
258

BRA
4250

BRA
09

BRA
07

Atleta

Lucas
Pinheiro da
Veiga

Eugenio
José
Gusmao da
Fonte

Adam
Alessandro
Valente

Jodo Daniel
Jacobina
Brandao de
Carvalho
Filho

Cristina
Lopes
Pernetti

Samuel
Cardoso
Mello
Nogueira

Bernardo
Prisco
Paraiso
Mendes

Maria Luiza
Almeida
Andrade

Gustavo
Luz Belfort
Branco

Mario Jorge
Buarque de
Gusmao
Correa

Daniel
Acioli
Ramos De
Macedo
Santos

Eduarda
Dantas
Caldas
Rodrigues

lasmin
Vitoria
Ferreira
Silva

Jeova
Miguel
Oliveira do
Nascimento

51° Campeonato Norte/Nordeste Classe Optimist
2025

Maria Farinha 20 a 23/11/2025

Results are final as of 16:37 on November 23, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Categoria Experiéncia Clube M/F UF.

Mirim

Mirim

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Mirim

Mirim

Infantil

Mirim

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

Infantil

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

AIC

CICP

YCB

YCB

YCB

AIC

YCB

YCB

AIC

CICP

CICP

CICP

ICI

ICI

M

BA

PE

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

R1
(4.0)

1.0

3.0

2.0

7.0

9.0

5.0

(14.0)

13.0

(15.0)

6.0

(17.0)

12.0

R2
2.0

(9.0)

3.0

4.0

1.0

(11.0)

8.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

7.0

6.0

R3
2.0

1.0

(14.0)

6.0

7.0

5.0

9.0

12.0

4.0

(16.0)

3.0

(25.0
DSQ)

11.0

10.0

R4
2.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

13.0

11.0

(16.0)

R5
4.0

6.0

2.0

1.0

(9.0)

7.0

5.0

13.0

(16.0)

3.0

8.0

11.0

10.0

15.0

Cabanga
R6 Total C/Desc
1.0 150 11.0
30 210 120
2.0 28.0 14.0
(9.0) 25.0 16.0
7.0 36.0 27.0
4.0 43.0 320
(13.0) 49.0 36.0
5.0 55.0 41.0
10.0 59.0 43.0
8.0 64.0 48.0
110 660 51.0
60 760 51.0
14.0 70.0 53.0
120 710 550



POS
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

Vela
BRA

BRA
3888

BRA
3445

BRA
1685

BRA
3566

BRA
3288

BRA
3085

BRA
4252

BRA
01

BRA
3260

Atleta

Miguel
Soares de
Moraes
Cavalcanti

Jodo Paiva
Gomes

Gustavo
Rafael dos
Santos
Silva

Heitor
Carlos
Oliveira
Silva

isabella
almeida
dos santos

maria
claudia
barros
martins de
alcantara

Murilo
Felismino
Alencar Luz

Joaquim
Pedro

Weziley
Matias
Guimaraes
Guerra

sandra
zhao
machado

Categoria Experiéncia Clube M/F

Mirim

Mirim

Infantil

Infantil

Juvenil

Juvenil

Infantil

Juvenil

Mirim

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

estreante

CICP M
CICP M
ICI M
ICI M
AIC F
late F
late M
CICP M
ICI M
late F

PE

PE

PE

PE

BA

CE

CE

PE

PE

CE

R1
10.0

16.0

8.0

(18.0)

(19.0)

(20.0)

(25.0
DNF)

R2
(16.0)

17.0
(25.0
DSQ)

13.0

18.0

19.0

23.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
www.sailwave.com

R3
8.0

15.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

19.0

25.0
DNF

(25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNF

R4
10.0

(25.0
DNC)

17.0

18.0

14.0

19.0

20.0

25.0
NSC

25.0
DNC

25.0
DNC

RS
12.0

14.0

21.0

18.0

17.0

19.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

DNF

23.0

R6
15.0

17.0

21.0

18.0

19.0

16.0

22.0

20.0

25.0
NSC

25.0
DNF

Total
71.0

104.0

105.0

102.0

105.0

113.0

129.0

137.0

142.0

145.0

C/Desc
55.0

79.0

80.0

84.0

86.0

93.0

104.0

112.0

117.0

120.0



